Project-based Profit and Loss Statement

Project Name: Mobile App Development for Acme Inc.
Project Code: ACME-MOBAPP-2024
Period: Jan 1, 2024 — May 31, 2024

INCOME
Description
Project Contract Revenue
Additional Feature Change Orders
Other Income (Consulting)

Total Income

EXPENSES
Description
Project Staff Salaries
Software Licenses
Subcontractors
Travel & Meetings
Office & Supplies
Other Expenses

Total Expenses

SUMMARY
Description

Net Profit (Loss)

Important Notes

e This document summarizes profit and loss specific to a single project.

e Amounts are based on project-related revenues and direct expenses only.
e Excludes company-wide overhead unless allocated to the project.

e Review all supporting documents and contracts for accuracy.

e Used for project analysis and future budgeting decisions.

Amount (USD)
90,000

8,000

2,000

100,000

Amount (USD)
60,000

4,500

10,300

2,400

1,000

700

78,900

Amount (USD)
21,100
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