

Project-based Profit and Loss Statement

Project Name: Mobile App Development for Acme Inc.

Project Code: ACME-MOBAPP-2024

Period: Jan 1, 2024 – May 31, 2024

INCOME

Description	Amount (USD)
Project Contract Revenue	90,000
Additional Feature Change Orders	8,000
Other Income (Consulting)	2,000
Total Income	100,000

EXPENSES

Description	Amount (USD)
Project Staff Salaries	60,000
Software Licenses	4,500
Subcontractors	10,300
Travel & Meetings	2,400
Office & Supplies	1,000
Other Expenses	700
Total Expenses	78,900

SUMMARY

Description	Amount (USD)
Net Profit (Loss)	21,100

Important Notes

- This document summarizes profit and loss specific to a single project.
- Amounts are based on project-related revenues and direct expenses only.
- Excludes company-wide overhead unless allocated to the project.
- Review all supporting documents and contracts for accuracy.
- Used for project analysis and future budgeting decisions.